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Consolidated Messaging Project 

Team Contact List 

The purpose of this document is to identify current project team members 
and their roles, responsibilities, and contact information. 

 Team 
Member 

Agency Roles & Responsibilities Contact Information 

1.  Becky Barton-
Wagner 

Dept of 
Insurance 

 Enterprise Services Oversight Committee Co-Chair 
 

(208) 334-4250 ext 4279 
becky.barton@doi.idaho.gov 
 

2.  Carla Casper OCIO, Dept of 
Administration 

 Project Manager 

 Enterprise Services Oversight Committee Member 

 Operations Subcommittee Member 
 

(208) 332-1853 
carla.casper@cio.idaho.gov 

3.  Cheryl Marsh OCIO, Dept of 
Administration 

 Operations Subcommittee Member 
 

(208) 332-1857 
cheryl.marsh@cio.idaho.gov 
 

4.  Christopher Wilcox State  Tax 
Commission 

 Operations Subcommittee Member (208) 334-7552 

christopher.wilcox@tax.idaho.gov 

5.  Craig Schumacher Dept of 
Transportation 

 Chief Architect 

 Technical Architecture Subcommittee Lead  

(208) 334-8576 
craig.schumacher@itd.idaho.gov 
 

6.  Don Bernaiche Dept of 
Transportation 

 Operations Subcommittee Lead (208) 334-8459 
don.bernaiche@itd.idaho.gov 
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7.  Fred Woodbridge OCIO, Dept of 
Administration 

 Active Directory and Exchange Design Team Lead 

 Migration Team Lead 

 Technical Architecture Subcommittee Member 
 

(208) 332-1804 
fred.woodbridge@cio.idaho.gov 

8.  Greg Zickau OCIO  Enterprise Services Oversight Committee Member 

 Project  Sponsor 

(208) 332-1875 
greg.zickau@cio.idaho.gov 

9.  John McAllister Dept of Labor  Enterprise Services Oversight Committee Member 
 

(208) 332-3570 ext 3101 
john.mcallister@labor.idaho.gov 
 

10.  Platt Thompson Analyze Soft Inc  Enterprise Services Oversight Committee Member 
 

(208) 908-4440 
platt.thompson@analyzesoftinc.com 
 

11.  Rudy Zauel State  Tax 
Commission 

 Enterprise Services Oversight Committee Member 
 

(208) 334-7853 

rudolph.zauel@tax.idaho.gov 
 

12.   Sam Lair OCIO, Dept of 
Administration 

 Migration Team Member (208) 332-1805 

sam.lair@cio.idaho.gov 

13.  Scot Maring OCIO, Dept of 
Administration 

 Project Coordinator 

 Operations Subcommittee Member 

(208) 332-1841 
scot.maring@cio.idaho.gov 
 

14.  Scott Bailey OCIO, Dept of 
Administration 

 Migration Team Member (208) 332-1803 
scott.bailey@cio.idaho.gov 
 

15.  Shannon Barnes ITD  Enterprise Services Oversight Committee Chair (208) 334-8771 
shannon.barnes@itd.idaho.gov 
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16.  Steve Tate OCIO, Dept of 
Administration 

 Migration Team Member (208) 854-3062 
steve.tate@dfm.idaho.gov 
 

17.  Steve Wilson Office of State 
Controller 

 Enterprise Services Oversight Committee Member (208) 334-2342 
swilson@sco.idaho.gov 
 

18.  Suchitra Ganapathi Dept of 
Correction 

 Enterprise Services Oversight Committee Member  (208) 658-2087 
sganapat@idoc.idaho.gov 

 

19.  Tammy Scolari OCIO, Dept of 
Administration 

 Migration Team Member (208) 332-1806 
tammy.scolari@cio.idaho.gov 
 

20.  Teresa Luna Dept of 
Administration 

 Executive Sponsor (208) 332-1824 
teresa.luna@adm.idaho.gov 
 

21.  Terry Pobst-Martin OCIO, Dept of 
Administration 

 Security Team Lead  
 

(208) 332-1851 
terry.pobst-martin@cio.idaho.gov 
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